Волоконные фокусеры с пятнами,
ограниченными дифракцией
Features
• Air spaced design
• Low wavefront error
• No epoxy in the optical path
• Long working distance
• Precision aligned optics

Housing material: Stainless steel
Receptacle: FC or FC/APC
Ordering Information
The Fiber Focuser consist of a Fiber Collimator and a
Focusing Cell.
Part 1: Collimator
FC10-VIS1-FC Usable from 350 - 640 nm
FC10-NIR1-FC Usable from 600 - 1000 nm
FC10-NIR2-FC Usable from 1000 - 1700 nm
FC10-VIS1-APC Usable from 350 - 640 nm
FC10-NIR1-APC Usable from 600 - 1000 nm
FC10-NIR2-APC Usable from 1000 - 1700 nm
Part 2: Focusing Cell
Model # Focal length
(mm)
Spot size